TRANSITIONING TO ZEB SUMMIT PROGRAMME

TIME SESSION

9.30AM - . . .
10AM Registration, arrival tea/coffee.
10AM Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country.
ORIA 10.10AM - Opening - Gabrielle Williams, Minister for Public and Active Transport.
State 10.30AM (invited)
Government
10.30AM - Overview of the Victorian ZEB Trials.
11AM Andy Korr, Director, Commercial Planning, Dept Transport and Planning.

Transitioning to fully electric bus depots: Zenobe's case study for the

ENOBE }}él(\)AA_M Ivanhoe Depot.
' Gareth Ridge, Zenobe

=

gog?g Ve\;\rf]ide The role of hydrogen fuel cell buses in a zero emissions future.
BT Geoff Drucker, Countrywide Hydrogen.
q R C E 11.30AM - ARCC hydrogen fuel cell bus performance review.
12.30PM James Mitchell and Kienan Bray, ARCC.
VO I%.GMa%aEp!g Volgren/Wrightbus Hydrogen Fuel Cell Bus: features and capability.
AsRatia Yuri Tessari, Volgren
[\ 12.30PM -

YUTORG 115PM Networking lunch and tea/coffee.

Fires on ZEB's: historical fires, causes, lessons learnt, best practice
maintenance, best practice fleet systems.
Rob Dunster, Kidde Technologies UK.

KlineFire 1.15PM -
VEHICLE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS 1‘45PM

vV O L. VvV O

/9 %m‘éK & BUS 1.45PM -
2:15PM

Maintaining & Inspecting ZEB's - Nick Curran, Volvo & Tim Gangell, RSI.

A4

%1}%1;1\1/\[/[— Scheduling for ZEB's - Kathy Lazanas, Urban Transit Solutions.
240PM - Right of Reply - John Pesutto MP, Leader of the Opposition.
2:55PM

2:55PM -

3PM Close




